



Part Code	Description	Specification	Qty
001	Battery		1
002	Slid landing gear		2
003	Hexagon socket head cap screw	M2*9	2
004	Casing cap		4
005	Motor		1
006	Knighthood		2
007	Motor retainer frame		1
008	Receiver		1
009	Motor gear		1
010	Main axis retainer		1
011	Canopy		1
012	Rubber retainer ring		3
013	Main frame		1
014	Motor main gear		1
015	Hexagon socket head cap screw	M3*6	2
016	Hexagon socket head cap screw	Φ3*Φ6*0.5	4
017	Plain washer (Class C)	M2*4	4
018	Canopy holder		1
019	Type-1 hexagonal nut	M2	10
020	Long servo pan	M1.6*6.5	2
021	Ball-strap nut	M1.6	2
022	Type-1 hexagonal nut		2
023	Tail strut 2		2
024	Servo		3
025	CGR recessed counter nut	KA2.5*8	4
026	Twin-servo holder		1
027	Cross recessed pan head tapping screw	PA1.75*6	6
028	Horizontal stabilizer holder		1

Part Code	Description	Specification	Qty
029	Vertical stabilizer		1
030	Tail knighthood		1
031	Cross recessed pan head tapping screw	FBI.4*2	2
032	Tail boom connector		1
033	Cross recessed pan head tapping screw	PA2.5*7	1
034	Tail motor		1
035	Rear shaft rubber tube (L)		1
036	Tail bearing		2
037	Rear shaft		1
038	Tail holder		1
039	Tail gear		1
040	Tail motor gear		1
041	Flat gasket (Class A)	PA1.4*3	2
042	Cross recessed pan head screw	M2*8	1
043	Hexagon socket head cap screw		1
044	Tail rotor blade		1
045	Tail boom		1
046	Cross recessed pan head tapping screw	PA1.4*3.5	2
047	Horizontal stabilizer		1
048	Outer swashplate	Φ2*Φ5*0.5	2
049	Outer swashplate		1
050	Bearing	Φ7*Φ11*3	1
051	Inner swashplate		1
052	Copper ball		1
053	Universal joint		1
054	T-shape holder		1
055	Connecting shaft		1
056	Dowel		2
057	Flybar connector holder		1

Part Code	Description	Specification	Qty
058	Flybar connector		1
059	Universal connector		2
060	Hexagon socket pan head locking screw	M1.3*3	6
061	Flybar link		1
062	Position aluminum block		4
063	Flybar		1
064	Flybar blade		2
065	Main rotor blade		2
066	Bearing	Φ2*Φ5*2	2
067	Hexagon socket pan head locking screw	M1.3*4	2
068	Pointless locking screw	M2*20	2
069	Main blade linkage		2
070	Hexagon socket head cap screw		2
071	Main blade shaft sleeve	M2*12	2
072	Hexagon socket head cap screw	M2*5	2
073	Main blade holder		2
074	Hexagon socket pan head locking screw	M3*4	1
075	Bearing	Φ4*Φ7*2.5	4
076	O-strap gasket		3
077	Main axis retaining nut	Φ3*Φ6*2	2
078	Steering joint 3		5
079	Dowel		5
080	Tapping screw with gasket	PVBI.7*4	3
081	Servo bellcrank		3
082	Single-servo holder		3
083	Pointless locking screw	M2*8	3
084	Short gimbal ball linkage		4
085	Pointless locking screw	M2*6	2
086	Long gimbal ball linkage		2
087	Hexagon socket head cap screw	M2*6	2
088	Hexagon socket head cap screw	M2*10	2
089	Flybar nut		2
090	CGR recessed pan head screw	M2*8	2
091	CGR recessed pan head screw		2
092	CGR recessed pan head screw		2
093	CGR recessed pan head screw	M2*8	2